
KRIYA YOGA MEDITATION TEACHER TRAINING 
CSE ONSITE LODGING 
 

REQUESTED LODGING FEES 

 

PRIVATE 
(w/private bath) 

PRIVATE  
(w/shared bath) 

 

SHARED 
(w/shared bath) 

Regular Nightly Rate 

MTT discounted rate 

$170 

$140 

$150 

$120 

 $120 

$100 

 

6 nights  $840 $720 
 

$600 

7 nights $980 $840  $700 

8 nights $1,120 $960  $800 

 

 

LODGING PAYMENT DUE:  

50% due at the time of acceptance 

50% due two weeks prior to arrival 

 

LODGING CANCELLATION:  

 Full refund if cancelled 30 days prior to scheduled arrival date 

 75% refund if cancelled within 30 days of scheduled arrival date 

 

NOTE: Lodging assignments are provided based first on need and then the order of application 

 

 Partial scholarships for lodging are available upon request. 

 

 

PROCESS FOR SECURING LODGING AT CSE 

1) Complete “Lodging Request Form” 

2) Upon Acceptance Request Room Type (link will be received upon acceptance) 

a. Pay 50% deposit to hold a space. 

b. Pay second 50% to complete room confirmation. 

 

NOTE: Lodging is confirmed only upon completion of request form, acceptance, and 100% payment.  

 

For more information contact Prabha Ma (Rev. Claire) at: prabhama@csecenter.org  

 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSda2--2d8AxKXUS-sWEgDUL5J9CuwUlblot3glfAEPXIkZomQ/viewform
mailto:prabhama@csecenter.org

