KRIYA YOGA MEDITATION TEACHER TRAINING CSE ONSITE LODGING

REQUESTED LODGING FEES

	<u>PRIVATE</u>	<u>PRIVATE</u>	<u>SHARED</u>
	(w/private bath)	(w/shared bath)	(w/shared bath)
Regular Nightly Rate	\$170	\$150	\$120
MTT discounted rate	<u>\$140</u>	<u>\$120</u>	\$100
6 nights	\$840	\$720	\$600
7 nights	\$980	\$840	\$700
8 nights	\$1,120	\$960	\$800

LODGING PAYMENT DUE:

50% due at the time of acceptance 50% due two weeks prior to arrival

LODGING CANCELLATION:

Full refund if cancelled 30 days prior to scheduled arrival date 75% refund if cancelled within 30 days of scheduled arrival date

NOTE: Lodging assignments are provided based first on need and then the order of application

Partial scholarships for lodging are available upon request.

PROCESS FOR SECURING LODGING AT CSE

- 1) Complete "Lodging Request Form"
- 2) Upon Acceptance Request Room Type (link will be received upon acceptance)
 - a. Pay 50% deposit to hold a space.
 - b. Pay second 50% to complete room confirmation.

NOTE: Lodging is confirmed only upon completion of request form, acceptance, and 100% payment.

For more information contact Prabha Ma (Rev. Claire) at: prabhama@csecenter.org